COLD BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks
Cans - coke, coke zero, lemonade $4.50
Bunderberg 37sml- ginger beer, diet ginger beer, passionfruit, creaming $5.00
soda, lemon lime bitters
Glass bottle Stanwells - club nectar, lime, pineapple, portello $4.50
Glass bottles 3ooml - pepsi max, pepsi, solo, orange & mango mineral $1.50
waler $3.00
Kids novelty drinks - firuity burst & apple $1.00
Iced Peach ‘Tea $5.00
Juices
orange, apple or pineapple $5.00
Watermelon Punch
orange, watermelon & garnished with lime, mint $8.50
Gimme Green
apple, pear, banana, passionfruit, spinach, lemon $8.50
The GV Smoothie
> E mango, banana, pineapple & strawberry $9.00
Srapevine -
a l coffee, chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, lime & banana $7.00
‘ ‘Thickshakes
coffee, chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, lime & banana $9.00
BREAKFAST ME NU Iced chocolate, coffee $9.00
Iced lalte $7.00
Berocca orange, berry $6.00
Red Bull original, tropical $5.00
Bottled water $3.00
S.pellecrino sparkling water $1.00

HOT BEVERAGES

full cream, lactose, soy, skim, oat, almond milk

Coffee cuP MUG
Espresso, Macchiato $4.50
Piccolo $5.00
Long Black $5.00  $6.00
Cappuccino, Flat White, Lalle $5.00  $6.00
Chai Latte, Hot Chocolate, Mocha $5.50  $6.50
Baby Chino $0.00
add syrup hazelnut, caramel or vanilla $60c
lea
English breakfast, Peppermint, Melbourne Breakfast, Green
Mug $5.00

Pot $6.00



SOMETHING LIGHT

Plain Toast(V) (GF)
locally baked sourdough with our berry jam OR vegemite
Fruit Loaf (V)
fruit loaf with our berry jam

Banana Bread(V)

lightly toasted banana bread with butter
Divine Banana Bread

lightly toasted banana bread, topped with [resh banana, cream &
strawberries finished with a caramel sauce

French toast

served with bacon & maple syrup
Croissant Jam (V)

ham & cheese

bacon, sun-dried tomato & cheese

Bacon & Egg Wrap or Roll
bacon & fried eggs with your choice of tomato or bbq sauce

Breakfast Muesli Trifle (V) (GF)
muesli topped with poached spiced fruits & yoghurt

MAINS

Grapevine Big Brekkie (GF)

eggs, bacon, roma tomatoes, mushrooms, avocado, homemade

chorizo baked beans, chipolata sausage & sourdough
‘The Little-Big Brekkie (GF)

the big brekkie in half
Vegelarian Big Breakfast (V)
hashbrown, corn fritter, roma tomatoes, spinach, avocado, eggs,
homemade relish & sourdough

FEggs & ‘Toast (GF)
eggs cooked your way with sourdough toast

Bacon & Fggs (GF)
eggs cooked your way with bacon & sourdough loast

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$15.00

$19.00

$11.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00

$24.00

$17.00

$22.00

$16.00

$18.00

MAINS

Chilli Eggs Your Way
creamy morrocan mushrooms & fresh spinach on turkish bread
The Grapevine Corn Fritters
crispy corn [ritters with roma tomatoes, bacon, avocado &
homemade relish, topped with leaf garnish

FEggs Benedict
english muffin with hollandaise, spinach & your choice of:
Avocado (V)
Ham
Bacon
Salmon
Omelette with Sourdough (GF)
Vegetarian

Ham, tomatoes, cheese & onion
Bacon, sundried tomatoes & onion
Breaky Smash (GF)
Sourdough topped with smashed avocado, bruschetta mix, fetta,
poached egg, balsamic glaze & bacon
Breaky Pizza
Spinach, cheese, tomato, bacon on a tomato bhase topped with
three fried eggs & hollandaise sauce
Breaky ‘Irio (V) (GF)
A portabella mushroom, bruschetta mix, haloumi, sourdough,
spinach, poached egg, sliced avocado & fetta
Lemon Pancakes (V)
with chunky mixed berry compote OR banana, homemade
honeycomb shards & maple syrup
The LOT
Waffles (V)
Walffles, maple syrup & ice cream

144 Brishane Street, Dubbo NSW 2830 | PH: (02) 6884 7354

$22.00

$20.00

$17.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00

$18.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00

$23.00
$18.00



