STADEVINE BREAKFAST MENU

COLD BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES				
Soft Drinks		\$4.50		
Cans - coke, coke zero, lemonade				
Bunderberg 375ml- ginger beer, diet ginger beer, passionfruit, creamin soda, lemon lime bitters	ıg	\$5.00		
Glass bottle Stanwells - club nectar, lime, pineapple, portello		\$4.50		
Glass bottles 300ml - pepsi max, pepsi, solo, orange & mango minera	ιl	\$4.50		
water		\$3.00		
Kids novelty drinks - fruity burst ℰ apple		\$4.00		
Iced Peach Tea		\$5.00		
Juices				
orange, apple or pineapple		\$5.00		
Watermelon Punch				
orange, watermelon & garnished with lime, mint		\$8.50		
Gimme Green		фo		
apple, pear, banana, passionfruit, spinach, lemon		\$8.50		
The GV Smoothie		dh		
mango, banana, pineapple & strawberry		\$9.00		
Milkshake		<i>ф</i>		
coffee, chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, lime & banana		\$7.00		
Thickshakes		%		
coffee, chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, lime & banana		\$9.00		
Iced chocolate, coffee		\$9.00		
Iced latte		\$7.00		
Berocca orange, herry		\$6.00		
Red Bull original, tropical		\$5.00		
Bottled water		\$ 3.00		
S.pellecrino sparkling water HOT BEVERAGES		\$4.00		
full cream, lactose, soy, skim, oat, almond milk	CHID	1000		
Coffee	CUP	MUG		
Espresso, Macchiato	\$4.50			
Piccolo	\$5.00	# -		
Long Black Captuccino, Flat White Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00		
Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte \$5.00				
Chai Latte, Hot Chocolate, Mocha Baby Chino \$5.50				
add syrup hazelnut, caramel or vanilla		\$0.00		
Tea		\$60c		
English breakfast, Peppermint, Melbourne Breakfast, Green				
Mug		\$5.00		
Pot		\$6.00		
		-		

	SOMETHING LIGHT		MAINS	
Plain Toast(V)	(GF)	\$9.00	Chilli Eggs Your Way	\$22.00
loca	ally baked sourdough with our berry jam OR vegemite		creamy morrocan mushrooms & fresh spinach on turkish bread	
Fruit Loaf (V)		\$9.00	The Grapevine Corn Fritters	\$20.00
	fruit loaf with our berry jam		crispy corn fritters with roma tomatoes, bacon, avocado &	
Banana Bread((V)	\$9.00	homemade relish, topped with leaf garnish	
	lightly toasted banana bread with butter		Eggs Benedict	
Divine Banana	Bread	\$15.00	english muffin with hollandaise, spinach & your choice of:	
lightly toas	sted banana bread, topped with fresh banana, cream &		Avocado (V)	\$17.00
	strawberries finished with a caramel sauce		Нат	\$18.00
French toast		\$19.00	Bacon	\$18.00
	served with bacon & maple syrup		Salmon	\$20.00
Croissant	jam (V)		Omelette with Sourdough (GF)	
	ham & cheese	\$11.00	Vegeta <mark>rian</mark>	\$18.00
	bacon, sun-dried tomato & cheese	\$12.00	Ham, tomatoe <mark>s, che</mark> ese & onion	\$19.00
Bacon & Egg W	Vrap or Roll	\$14.00	Bacon, sundrie <mark>d tom</mark> atoes & onion	
bacon &	I fried eggs with your choice of tomato or bbq sauce	\$14.00	Breaky Smash (GF)	
Breakfast Mues	Breakfast Muesli Trifle (V) (GF) \$15.00 Sourdough topped with smashed avocado, bruschetta mix, fe			
muesli topped with poached spiced fruits & yoghurt		poached egg, b <mark>alsam</mark> ic glaze & <mark>baco</mark> n		
			Breaky Pizza	\$20.00
	MAINS		Spinach, cheese, tomato, bacon on a tomato base topped with	
Grapevine Big	Brekkie (GF)	\$24.00	three fried eggs & hollanda <mark>ise sau</mark> ce	
eggs, bacon, roma tomatoes, mushrooms, avocado, homemade			Breaky Trio (V) (GF)	\$20.00
chorizo baked beans, chipolata sausage & sourdough			A portabella mushroom, bruschetta mix, haloumi, sourdough,	
The Little-Big I	Brekkie (GF)	\$17.00	spinach, poached egg, sliced avocado & fetta	
	the big brekkie in half		Lemon Pancakes (V)	
Vegetarian Big			with chunky mixed berry compote OR banana, homemade	
hashbr	rown, corn fritter, roma tomatoes, spinach, avocado, eggs,	\$22.00	honeycomb shards & maple syrup	
	homemade relish & sourdough		The LOT	\$23.00
Eggs & Toast (C		\$16.00	Waffles (V)	\$18.00
eggs cooked your way with sourdough toast Waffles, maple syrup & ice cream		Waffles, maple syrup & ice cream		
	(и -		



\$18.00

Bacon & Eggs (GF)

eggs cooked your way with bacon $\mathcal E$ sourdough toast